
Шабац

Аранђеловац

Стари град

Врачар

Нови Сад

Краљево

Зајечар

Пожаревац

Младеновац

Рума

101

100

100

85

76

58

944

503

275

257

176

156

143

Панчево

Лесковац

Суботица

Крагујевац

Зрењанин

Обреновац

Врњачка Бања

Лозница

Ивањица

Крушевац

Власотинце

Србобран

Топола

Горњи Милановац

Звездара

Савски венац

Ниш

Вождовац

Земун

Палилула

Јагодина

Пожега

Смедерево

Сомбор

Вршац

Ваљево

Пирот

Чукарица

Сента

Сремска Митровица

Чачак

Трстеник

Књажевац

Смед. Паланка

Неготин

Кикинда

117

30

29

28

26

26

23

53

43

41

40

38

31

16

16

16

15

15

15

20

19

19

19

19

16

11

11

14

14

14

13

13

11

Град или општина
Број враћених пословних простора, зграда 

као целина и станова



Велико Градиште

Кањижа

Петровац на Млави

Ада

Бачка Топола

Кула

Бујановац

Сокобања

Бела Црква

Сурдулица

Ковачица

Рашка

Ужице

Алексинац

Б. Башта

Бабушница

Ариље

Велика Плана

Свилајнац

Врање

Нови Београд

Александровац

Брус

Ковин

Мало Црниће

Жагубица

Шид

Кучево

Нови Кнежевац

Петроварадин

Сврљиг

Ћуприја

Варварин

Чајетина

Бечеј

Врбас

Апатин

Бачки Петровац

Блаце

Жабаљ

Инђија

Раковица

Бољевац

Алибунар

Бела Паланка

Бор

Деспотовац

Параћин

10

9

9

9

7

7

7

7

7

6

9

8

8

8

7

7

3

5

5

4

4

4

4

6

6

6

6

6

5

2

2

3

3

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

3

3

3



2

Уб

Рача

Сопот

Темерин

Кнић

Стара Пазова

УКУПНО

Мионица

Нова Црња

Тутин

Кладово

Прокупље

Влад. Хан

Гроцка

Димитровград

Лапово

Нови Бечеј

Сремски Карловци

Ћићевац

Осечина

Лучани

Нови Пазар

Жабари

4076

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2


